Aditya Birla Money Ltd.



Aditya Birla Money Limited, an Aditya Birla Capital Company

Aditya Birla Money Limited ("ABML"), a subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Limited, is listed on BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") since 2008. ABML is currently engaged in the business of securities broking and is registered as a Stock Broker with SEBI. It is a member of BSE and NSE and offers equity and derivatives trading through NSE and BSE. It holds PMS license from SEBI and offers portfolio management services.

ABML is also registered as a Depository Participant with National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") and the Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL"). It also holds SEBI license as a Research Analyst. ABML also holds an ARN code issued by AMFI and is registered with CDSL as an e-Repository for holding insurance policies in electronic form. Aditya Birla Commodities Broking limited (a wholly owned subsidiary of ABML), a member of Multi Commodity Exchange of India Limited and National Commodity & Derivatives Exchange Limited and offering commodity broking services, got amalgamated with ABML during Dec 2018.

ABML reported revenues from operations of over Rs. 2,630 million in FY2022-23. It has a pan India distribution network of over 50 branches and 850 franchisee offices. It also has a robust online and offline model with a strong technological backbone to support a large, registered customer base of more than 6.5 lakhs customers. It offers a wide range of solutions including broking, portfolio management services, depository and e-insurance repository solutions and distribution of other financial products.

Aditya Birla Money Limited, an Aditya Birla Capital Company

About Aditya Birla Capital Limited Aditya Birla Capital Limited ("ABCL") is a listed systemically important non-deposit taking Non-Banking Financial Company (NBFC) and the holding company of the financial services businesses. Through its subsidiaries/JVs, ABCL provides a comprehensive suite of financial solutions across Loans, Investments, Insurance, and Payments to serve the diverse needs of customers across their lifecycles. Powered by over 59,000 employees, the businesses of ABCL have a nationwide reach with over 1,482 branches and more than 200,000 agents/channel partners along with several bank partners.

As of December 31, 2024, Aditya Birla Capital Limited manages aggregate assets under management of over Rs. 5.03 Lakh Crore with a consolidated lending book of over Rs 1.46 Lakh Crore through its subsidiaries/JVs.

Aditya Birla Capital Limited is a part of the US\$66 billion global conglomerate Aditya Birla Group, which is in the league of Fortune 500. Anchored by an extraordinary force of over 187,000 employees belonging to 100 nationalities, the Group is built on a strong foundation of stakeholder value creation. With over seven decades of responsible business practices, the Group's businesses have grown into global powerhouses in a wide range of sectors - from metals to cement, fashion to financial services and textiles to trading. Today, over 50% of the Group's revenues flow from overseas operations that span over 40 countries in North and South America, Africa, Asia, and Europe.

For more information, visit www.adityabirlacapital.com